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
Stove and refrigerator fur-
nished. Central Air/Heat.
$135/wk. 2 BR APART-

Call day |

FOR RENT IN KINGS MOUN- |

NEW HOUSE FOR LEASE

WITH OPTION TO BUY.
317 Goforth Road in Kings
Mountain.
1500 sqg. ft. with 2 car
garage. 3 BR, 2 BA.
Cathedral ceiling in Living
Room.
Master Bedroom.
bath with garden
$1,200/mth.
after 1 yr. Call:
4417 or 704-739-1425 in

tub.

evening. tfn
i LAND/HOME PACKAGE

MENT with Fireplace. 1 BA. |

Stove and refrigerator fur-

nished. Central Heat/Air.
$125/wk. 3 BR APART-
MENT, 1 BA. Stove and

refrigerator - Hfupnished.
Central Heal/Air' $145/wK.
2 BR MOBILE HOME, 1
BA. Stove and refrigerator
furnished. $100/wk. Cali:
704-739-4417 or 704-739-
1425 in evening. tfn

BR, 1
Mountain. Central Air &
Heat. Stove and
Refrigerator Included.

Washer/ Dryer Hook-up. |
Plus deposit. |
704-739-5245. tfn |

$470/mth.
Call:

FOR RENT. Nice and
clean. Oak Grove
Community  in
Mountain.  704-739-0259.
tin

CHERRYVILLE

AREA
House for Rent. $110/wk.
Deposit:

704-732-3592. 2:18, 2:25.

CHURCH

Res'nc’ ons Apply

1 & 2 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS
Starting At 358

Call (704)471-2500

L (704)435-2114 -
TDD# 1-800-735-2962

BA APT in Kings |

2 & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES |

Kings |

$300. NO PETS. |

HORTON HOMES of CHER-

RYVILLE and SHELBY-
FHA loans on Land/Home
low or zero down. Call for
details today! Land/Home
Singles available. 704-
435:8536 Chv. or 704-482-
$6388 Shelhy. 2:19.
REAL ESTATE

ROLLING MEADOWS SEC-

OND PHASE open for
Doublewides,

and Stick built
Hwy. 216 N.

Approximately |

Trey ceiling in |
Master |

or $139,900 |
704-739- |

Modulars |
houses. |
Kings

Mountain/Cherryville Hwy. |

Lots for sale for new

homes. 704-739-3919 or |
| INSIDE MOVING SALE. Fri,

704-739-2466. tfn

INVESTORS TAKE NOTE (2)

PROPERTIES IN CLEVE- |

LAND CO. Would make
great rental property, or
buy to resell.
financing. Call for details
704-736-4386. PRA
REALTY MLS#428305 &
MLS #428301. 2:19,
2:26.

RENT TO OWN |
1995-1997 Mobile
Homes. Restricfed_

12ZA co.

Needs Delivery Dnver.
Must have valid Driver
License,18 years of age,
vehicle and insurance.
Come by in person to
put in application.
210 East Main Street

Owner offers |

Call Us!

Looking for land?
Locations in Cherryville,
Bessemer City, Gastonia,
Cleveland and Cherokee
Counties some with city
water and sewer. Stick
built, Mod., DW or SW.
Financing available,
regardless of credit. Bryant
Realty, Inc. 704-567-9836.
2:19.

WINTER SPECIAL-INSIDE &

OUTSIDE. Senior Citizens
Discount. Rice Pest
Control.  704-922-8822.
tfn

HELP WANTED

CAREER OPPORTUNITY in

SALES and MANAGE-
MENT in the Tire and
Automotive Service
Industry. Send resume to:
Sales and Management,
P.O. Box 2108, Hickory,

N.C. Email: timlail@char-
terinternet.com. 2:19,
2:26.

Boyd Management seeking

highly motivated individual
as Apartment Manager for
multi-family housing com-
munity. If interested in join-
ing a winning team, please
fax resume to 803-419-
6577. Attention: Deanna
Mizzell. 2:19.

EXPERIENCED CAREGIVER

NEEDED FOR ELDERLY
WOMAN. Hours 4 PM - 12
AM week days. Caregiver
and /or nursing training /or
experience desirable.
Interest in activities and
ability to travel a plus. Mail
resume to Manager, P.O.
Box 103, Kings Mountain,
North Carolina 28086.
Include in resume: Contact
Information, training, expe-
rience, and references.
2:19,2:261

SAINT MATTHEW'S PRE-

SCHOOL is now accepting
applications for our
Summer of Fun Program.
Beginning Tuesday, June 1
and going thur Friday,
August 6. Ages 4 to 8
years of age. Hours 7:30
AM - 5:30 PM. for more
information contact ‘he
Pre-School at 704-739-
7467, ask for.Sylvia or Ina.
2:19, 2:26, 3:04, 3:11.

YARD SALE

IN KINGS MOUNTAIN BIG

YARD SALE. Sat., Feb.
21. Starting 8 AM. 202
Marigold Ave. off Maner
Road. Fumiture, Children's
Ciothes, etc. RAIN, NO
SALE.

Feb. 20 & Sat., Feb. 21. 8
AM-4 PM. 802 W Church
St., Cherryville. Front of
Family Carry Out Furniture.
Household items. ALL
MUST GO! NO EARLY
RAIN or

BIRDS, PLEASE!
SHINE.

[ STATEWIDES

AUCTIONS

| GOVERNMENT SURPLUS-
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